
5C

TP ED
4207 4316 4206a 4322-4326 1405

S1 phys/uv pKa S2 phys/IR IR-SAA (1) (2) (1) (2)

Gr. Ens. Ens. Gr. Ens. Ens. Gr. Gr. Ens. Gr. Gr. Ens.

Wed 28 Aug
Wed 2 Oct

ED UE 5C
Thu 3 Oct 6a 6b
Fri 4 Oct 6b 6a Séance 1

Mon 7 Oct 8a 8b 3 4
Tue 8 Oct 8b 8a 6 5
Wed 9 Oct 1a 1b 8 7
Thu 10 Oct 1b 1a 11 12
Fri 11 Oct 2 1

Mon 14 Oct 10 9
Tue 15 Oct 5a 5b
Wed 16 Oct 5b 5a
Thu 17 Oct 12a 12b
Fri 18 Oct 12b 12a

Mon 21 Oct 13
Tue 22 Oct 2a 2b
Wed 23 Oct 2b 2a
Thu 24 Oct 4a 4b
Fri 25 Oct 4b 4a

Mon 28 Oct 3a 3b
Tue 29 Oct 3b 3a Séance 2
Wed 30 Oct 11 12
Thu 31 Oct 7 8
Fri 1 Nov

Mon 4 Nov 9a 9b 4 3
Tue 5 Nov 9b 9a 6 5
Wed 6 Nov 9 10
Thu 7 Nov 7a 7b 2 1
Fri 8 Nov 7b 7a

Mon 11 Nov
Tue 12 Nov 10a 10b
Wed 13 Nov 10b 10a
Thu 14 Nov 11a 11b 13
Fri 15 Nov 11b 11a

Mon 18 Nov
Tue 19 Nov 13a 13b
Wed 20 Nov



5C

TP ED
4207 4316 4206a 4322-4326 1405

S1 phys/uv pKa S2 phys/IR IR-SAA (1) (2) (1) (2)

Gr. Ens. Ens. Gr. Ens. Ens. Gr. Gr. Ens. Gr. Gr. Ens.

Thu 21 Nov 13b 13a
Fri 22 Nov

matin
Mon 25 Nov 14/17/18 14/17/18

Tue 26 Nov 15/16 15/16

Wed 27 Nov
Thu 28 Nov

matin R (10h45-12h15)
Fri 29 Nov (salle 0413)

matin R (10h45-12h15)
Mon 2 Dec (salle 0413)

matin (9h-12h30)

14/17/18
Mon 9 Dec

matin (9h-12h30)

15/16

Tue 10 Dec


